



Customer Name: Bennys Tacos
West Los Angeles
Email: eserrano5216@gmail.com
Contact: 3238102407

INVOICE NO	DATE	DUE DATE	PAYMENT STATUS	TOTAL AMOUNT
202417	06 23 2026	06 23 2026	Not Completed	\$1,972.94

BILLING ADDRESS	SHIPPING ADDRESS
Pincode :	8250 W 3rd St, Los Angeles
Country :	
State :	
City :	

Sr.no	Item Code	Description	Quantity	Rate	Amount
1	BEEF TRI TIP PEELED TRIMMED BONELESS MEXICAN AVG 30 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	BEEF TRI TIP PEELED TRIMMED BONELESS MEXICAN AVG 30 LBS CASE - MEXICAN BEEF SUKARNE	130	\$6.25	\$812.50
2	UNIT PORK CUSHION MEAT FRESH C.O.V AVG 13 LBS UNIT - IBP	UNIT PORK CUSHION MEAT FRESH C.O.V AVG 13 LBS UNIT - IBP (PROP 12 ADVISORY: ALL FRESH FROZEN RAW MATERIAL WHOLE PORK MEAT IS EITHER CA EXEMPT OR CA COMPLIANT)	30	\$2.16	\$64.80
3	SHREDDED WHOLE MILK MOZZARELLA CHEESE 4/5# 20 LBS CASE SUPREMO ITALIANO	SHREDDED WHOLE MILK MOZZARELLA CHEESE 4/5# 20 LBS CASE SUPREMO ITALIANO	4	\$46.02	\$184.08
4	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	SUGARCANE WHITE HINGED CONTAINER 1 COMPARTMENT PFAS FREE COMPOSTABLE & BIODEGRADABLE 9X6X3 INCH 200 CT IN CASE HC96W - WELLCHOICE	3	\$32.00	\$96.00
5	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	UNIT GROUND BEEF FINE 80%20 FRESH AVG 10 LBS - IBP	2	\$5.88	\$11.76

6	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED & DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	SHRIMP WHITE 31-40 PEELED DEVEINED TAIL/OFF RAW IQF 5/2# 10 LBS CASE - COSTAR INDIA	2	\$5.38	\$10.76
7	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS & UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	WHOLE CHICKEN 3 LBS UP 22 HEADS CVP (VACUUM PACK) WITHOUT GIBLETS FRESH AVG 70 LBS CASE - GOLDEN ROD	2	\$1.74	\$3.48
8	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	CHURROS BAVARIAN CREAM-FILLED 10 INCH FROZEN 50 CT CASE - SABOR NUESTRO	2	\$35.84	\$71.68
9	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY	CANOLA CLEAR FRY OIL SUPERIOR QUALITY 35 LBS - CHEF'S QUALITY (1310)	1	\$45.03	\$45.03
10	BAG 6# WHITE BUNDLE BAG 500 CT IN CASE - DURO	BAG 6# WHITE BUNDLE BAG 500 CT IN CASE - DURO	1	\$27.97	\$27.97
11	9X9 1 COMPARTMENT ECO BLACK HINGED CONTAINER MINERAL-FILLED POLYPROPYLENE MICROWAVE 150 CT CASE - DA	9X9 1 COMPARTMENT ECO BLACK HINGED CONTAINER MINERAL-FILLED POLYPROPYLENE MICROWAVE 150 CT CASE - DA	1	\$31.43	\$31.43
12	COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/12 OZ (355 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - PRICE INCLUDES CRV	COCA COLA MEXICAN 24/12 OZ (355 ML) GLASS BOTTLES IN A CASE - PRICE INCLUDES CRV ... 1812	1	\$50.69	\$50.69
13	COCA COLA 24/20 OZ DIET COKE PLASTIC BOTTLES - PRICE INCLUDE CRV	COCA COLA 24/20 OZ DIET COKE PLASTIC BOTTLES - PRICE INCLUDE CRV.....1706	1	\$50.03	\$50.03
14	10 INCH BAGASSE PFAS FREE 3 COMPARTMENT ROUND PLATE (YPI03) 500 PCS IN A CASE - APS	10 INCH BAGASSE PFAS FREE 3 COMPARTMENT ROUND PLATE (YPI03) 500 PCS IN A CASE - APS	1	\$62.95	\$62.95
15	COCA COLA ZERO SUGAR 24/20 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE	COCA COLA ZERO SUGAR 24/20 OZ BOTTLES IN A CASE	1	\$48.72	\$48.72
16	UNIT GRANULATE GARLIC 5 LBS BAG (AJO GRANULADO)	UNIT GRANULATE GARLIC 5 LBS BAG (AJO GRANULADO)	1	\$26.00	\$26.00
17	UNIT PAPER STRAW 1/4 X 7 3/4 INCH WHITE WRAPPED COMPOSTABLE 250 CT - YOCUP	UNIT PAPER STRAW 1/4 X 7 3/4 INCH WHITE WRAPPED COMPOSTABLE 250 CT - YOCUP	1	\$4.62	\$4.62
18	FORK HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT BLACK	FORK HEAVY DUTY WEIGHT BLACK	1	\$22.26	\$22.26

	PLASTIC WRAPPED 1000 CT IN A CASE (FK405BK) - WELLCHOICE	PLASTIC WRAPPED 1000 CT IN A CASE (FK405BK) - WELLCHOICE			
19	LIDS PLASTIC SOUFFLE LIDS FOR PORTION CUPS 1.5-2.5 OZ 20/125 2500 CT CASE - SUNSET	PLASTIC SOUFFLE LIDS FOR PORTION CUPS 1.5-2.5 OZ 20/125 2500 CT CASE - SUNSET.....3301	1	\$27.77	\$27.77
20	(CUP) PORTION 1.5 OZ 250CT PLASTIC SOUFFLE CUP 10 IN A CASE - SUNSET	PORTION 1.5 OZ 250CT PLASTIC SOUFFLE CUP 10 IN A CASE - SUNSET..... 3301	1	\$30.62	\$30.62
21	(LIDS) PP PLASTIC FLAT LID FOR 8 OZ PAPER CONTAINER F96 (96mm) 1000 CT CASE (PSC-LD-96) - WELLCHOICE	PP PLASTIC FLAT LID FOR 8 OZ PAPER CONTAINER (96mm) 1000 CT CASE (PSC-LD-96) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$43.27	\$43.27
22	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	DINNER NAPKIN 2 PLY WHITE 16.35x13.86 INCH 150 PCS/BAG 20 BAGS IN CASE (DN3001) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$37.38	\$37.38
23	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	TRASH BAG 55-60 GAL 36X58 1.2 MIL BLACK LLDPE CAN LINER 20 PCS/ROLL 5 ROLL/CASE (3658-LL12-BK) - WELLCHOICE	1	\$34.29	\$34.29
24	UNSALTED BUTTER 1# 30 IN A CASE JAMES FARM	UNSALTED BUTTER 1# 30 IN A CASE JAMES FARM	1	\$79.88	\$79.88
25	WHOLE PEELED TOMATOES IN JUICE 6 CAN 6 LBS. 6 OZ. EACH IN A CASE ISABELLA	ISABELLA 10 TOMATOES WHOLE PEELED IN JUICE - il Migliore 6/10 Whole Peeled Tomatoes in Juice 6 in a Case.....101	1	\$24.48	\$24.48
26	TEXAS LONG GRAIN WHITE ENRICHED EXTRA FANCY RICE 50 LBS BAG - AA	RICE LONG GRAIN ENRICHED EXTRA FANCY TEXAS 50 LBS BAG - AA - 1006	1	\$26.67	\$26.67
27	FRENCH FRIES 5/16" FROZEN VALUE SELECT CLEAR COATED 27 LBS CASE - BIG C	FRENCH FRIES 5/16" FROZEN VALUE SELECT CLEAR COATED 27 LBS CASE - BIG C.....8029	1	\$41.37	\$41.37
28	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	FSH SWI FLLTS 6/8 OZ SHATTER PACK 22 LBS CASE VIETNAM RAW - MEKNG	1	\$2.45	\$2.45
Sub Total				\$1,972.94	

Discount(brfood30)	\$0.00
Shipping Charges	\$0.00
Total Amount	\$1,972.94

TERMS	S.O.NO	REP	Sign	Cash	Check
Net 15	6797	Frn3	-----	-----	-----

